
2:30-9PM | EVERYDAY

Aperol Spritz
Cosmopolitan
Lychee Margarita
Margarita
Mojito
Mango Mojito
Negroni
Paloma

 

Hite
Asahi
Peroni

Sombersby Apple Cider
Corona

COCKTAILS / GLS

BEER (Draught) / PINT

BEER (Bottle)

Happy Hour
$72

$58

$68

$45

COEDO Premium Pilsner
COEDO India Pale Ale
COEDO Black Lager

$62

Domaine Chandon Brut NV, Australia

SPARKLING WINE / GLS 

Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, New Zealand

2 Oceans Chardonnay, 
South Africa

WHITE WINE / GLS

Kalamanda Shiraz, Australia

Cousino Macul Merlot,
Maipo Valley, Chile

RED WINE / GLS

SPIRITS / GLS

Smirnoff Red Vodka
Gordon's Gin
De Los Doraados Blanco Tequila
Bacardi Bianco Rum
Johnnie Walker Black Label Whisky

$62

$60

$64

$60

$62

$64

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

PREMIUM 
DRAUGHT BEER / PINT
 
Brooklyn IPA
Guinness



Edamame

Seaweed Truffle Fries

Pork Dumplings

Chicken Wings (sweet chili / soy honey)

Korean Fried Chicken Bao

USDA Short Rib Bao

Fish and Chips

Kimchi Supreme Fries (roasted pork)

Popcorn Shrimp

Chicken Quesadilla

Snacks Platter A
- Soy Honey Chicken Wings
- Popcorn Shrimp
- Kimchi Fries
- Mango Kale Salad

58

68

78

88

98

108

118

118

118

128

Bar Snacks

Pla�er

Snacks Platter B
- Chili Chicken Wings
- Fish Fillet 
- Pork Belly Skewer
- Mango Kale Salad
- Truffle Fries
- Pork Dumpling

488

328

All prices are subject to 10% service charge


